Product Highlights
The WirelessGRID 4461 Series of
outdoor Backhaul, Multipoint and
Mobile radios operate in 4.40-
6.10 GHz spectrum designated for
use by government and military
customers
♦ Rugged, weatherproof,

Antenna Type(s) Antennas are ordered separately
Operating Modes Point-to-Multipoint, Backhaul (Point-to-Point), Repeater
Models and Ordering Information
4461-BSU Outdoor Base Station w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x Radio and 1 x N-type
Female Connector (Up to 42 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity)
4461-OSU Outdoor Subscriber Unit w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x Radio and 1 x 23 dBi
Antenna
4461-ONSU Outdoor Subscriber Unit w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x Radio and 1 x N-type
Female Connector
4461-MSU Mobile Subscriber Unit (MSU) w/15ft. 22AWG Power Cable, 1 x N-type
Female Connector, 1 x Ruggedized Bulkhead Ethernet Fitting
Electrical
PoE Powered Units
4461-BSU